Příloha č. 4
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	PZP Tvrdonice
(15.4. - 31.7.)
	2015 
	2016
	2017

	
	ČÁST
	SONDA
	CENA
	CENA CELKEM
	ČÁST
	SONDA
	CENA
	CENA CELKEM
	ČÁST
	SONDA
	CENA
	CENA CELKEM

	
	1, část
	Hr-114 
	
	
	7, část
	Z 34
	
	
	14, část
	Hr-5 
	
	

	
	
	Z-15 
	
	
	
	Z-24 
	
	
	
	Hr-27 
	
	

	
	
	Z-21 
	
	
	
	Z-19 
	
	
	
	Hr-153 
	
	

	
	2, část
	Z-22 
	
	
	8, část
	Z-25 
	
	
	
	Z 60 
	
	

	
	
	Hr-179 
	
	
	
	Hr-26
	
	
	15, část
	Hr-105 
	
	

	
	
	Z 23 
	
	
	
	Z-28
	
	
	
	Hr-85 
	
	

	
	
	
	Hr-90 
	
	

	PZP D. Dunajovice
(15.4. - 31.7.)
	3, část
	Dun 38 
	
	
	9, část
	Dun 8 
	
	
	16, část
	Dun 6 
	
	

	
	
	Dun 49
	
	
	
	Dun 12 
	
	
	
	Dun 32 
	
	

	
	
	Dun 7 
	
	
	
	Dun 52 
	
	
	

	
	4, část
	Dun 58 
	
	
	10, část
	Dun 35 
	
	
	

	
	
	Dun 30 
	
	
	
	Dun 42 
	
	
	

	
	
	Dun 5 
	
	
	
	Dun 41 
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Dun 14 
	
	
	

	PZP Lobodice
(1.4. - 15.6.)
	5, část
	Lo 23 
	
	
	11, část
	Lo 28 
	
	
	17, část
	Lo 29 
	
	

	
	
	Lo 22 
	
	
	
	Lo 30 
	
	
	
	Lo 56 
	
	

	
	
	Lo 7 
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Lo 57 
	
	
	
	

	PZP Štramberk
(1.8. - 30.11.)
	6, část
	Tv 24 
	
	
	12, část
	Tv 2 
	
	
	

	
	
	Kl 159 
	
	
	
	Kl 162 
	
	
	

	
	
	Kl 163 
	
	
	
	

	PZP Třanovice
(1.8. - 30.11.)
	
	
	
	
	13, část
	Ts 7 
	
	
	18, část
	Zu 144 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Ts 12 
	
	
	
	Ts 4 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Ts 9 
	
	
	
	Ts 5 
	
	


Nabídkové ceny pro části veřejné zakázky POS 2015-2017 (v CZK bez DPH)
